Feature
AMR-100 Unique Advantages of Microplate Reader
AMR-100/AMR-100T Microplate Reader
The AMR-100/AMR-100T is a high-quality light absorption microplate reader based on a filter, with a wavelength range of
340 nm~750 nm, suitable for scientific research and clinical applications. 7-inch touch screen color LCD display, no keyboard
required, easy to use.
AMR-100T Operation Interface ReaderIt-I Software Interface
20-

AMR-100T microplate readerAS-16060-00
Product DescriptionCode Product DescriptionCode
Ordering Information
AMR-100
Resolution 0.001 Abs
Linear range R2≥0.995 absorbance range 0~3.0 Abs R2≥0.995 [0,3 Abs]
Absorbance stability
10 kg
Dimension (W×D×H)
Absorbance accuracy
--
--
--
Temperature accuracy
Temperature uniformity
±0.5 °C @ 37 °C
±0.5 °C @ 37 °C
≤0.005 Abs    [0,3 Abs)
≤2.0 %           [3,4 Abs)
≤±0.005 Abs    [0,2 Abs)
≤0.3 %             [2,3 Abs)
≤2.0 %             [3,4 Abs)
≤±0.005 Abs    [0,2 Abs)
≤±0.01 Abs      [2,3 Abs)
≤±1.5 %           [3,4 Abs)
≤±0.005 Abs    [0,2 Abs)
≤±1 %              [2,3 Abs)
≤±1.5 %           [3,4 Abs)
AS-16051-08 Optical filter 570 nm
AS-16051-09 Optical filter 578 nm
AS-16051-10 Optical filter 590 nm
AS-16051-11 Optical filter 595 nm
AS-16051-12 Optical filter 630 nm
AS-16051-13 Optical filter 650 nm
AS-16051-14 Optical filter 690 nm
AS-16051-15 Optical filter 470 nm
AS-16051-16 Optical filter 490 nm
AS-16051-26 Optical filter 663 nm
AS-16051-27 Optical filter 700 nm
AS-16051-28 Optical filter 750 nm
AS-16051-50 Halogen lamp
AS-16051-51 Printer
AS-16051-52 Printer paper
AS-16051-53 ABS optical performance
validation board
AS-16051-54 ReaderIt-I analysis software
Product DescriptionCode Product DescriptionCode
22-
Microplate Reader
AS-16051-05 Optical filter 450 nm AS-16051-23 Optical filter 600 nm
APW-200 Microplate Washer
Microplate washer is an automatic plate washer for washing 96-well microplate. compact construction, efficient washing and
durable, it is suitable for the washing of flat bottom, U-shaped bottom, v-shaped bottom, c-shaped bottom of various specifications.
It has various special functions selected and matched by other board washer. The programmed design is especially suitable for